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Ca leb Burda731
VGA - NV

2.400 3.400 3.1003.1003.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.350 8.8009.4509.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 12.650 11.45012.550 11.90011.750 72.850
Place: 1 1 1 5* 6 2 1 

1 

Je rem y La rsen606
OMEGA   - OR

3.200 3.000 2.8002.8003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 7.750 9.0009.2008.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 12.050 12.25012.000 11.80010.750 70.750
Place: 11 8 3 1 16 3 2 

2 

X avie r  Neum ann575
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.800 2.2003.0003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.750 9.350 9.1509.1007.7008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.750 11.100 11.35012.100 11.35012.150 69.800
Place: 18 16 2 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Ethan S uther land708
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.100 3.0003.6003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.6008.2508.5508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.750 11.55011.850 11.60011.000 69.550
Place: 15T 12 6 3* 13 4 4 

4 

JP M ar iani107
Dav is Diamonds- CA

2.200 2.900 2.1002.8003.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.750 8.2509.1009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.000 10.90011.900 10.35011.650 69.000
Place: 3T 9T 4* 15 7T 15T 5T

5T

Liam  Perez244
C lov is- CA

1.600 2.900 2.8002.7003.3003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 7.5508.7509.0508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.350 11.10011.450 10.35011.900 69.000
Place: 12* 4 12 12T 5 15T 5T

5T

S am m y Kirsch438
GymJam- CA

1.600 3.100 2.2002.8003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.150 8.0008.5509.1508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 12.550 10.45011.350 10.20012.250 68.650
Place: 12* 2T 14T 20 1 18 7 

7 

Brady Hashim oto289
Go For It USA - NV

2.200 3.000 2.6002.8003.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 9.100 8.7509.1008.6507.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 12.150 9.80011.900 11.35012.100 68.350
Place: 23T 6T 4* 23 3 7T 8 

8 

M aksym  T rukhachov530
Stanford- CA

1.600 2.400 2.3002.7003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.400 8.5509.0008.3508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 12.150 10.55011.700 10.85010.800 68.050
Place: 10 6T 9 18 15 12 9 

9 

Adr ian Herre ra476
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.000 2.2003.1003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 7.4508.6508.8008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 12.200 10.50011.750 9.65012.050 67.850
Place: 19 5 8 19 4 21T 10 

10 
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Reed Ra ls ton122
5280 Gymnastics- CO

2.400 3.200 3.0002.9002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.450 8.5008.5006.7508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 9.550 11.55011.400 11.50011.650 67.700
Place: 8T 23 13 3* 7T 5 11 

11 

X avie r  T hom as733
VGA - NV

2.400 2.800 2.4002.1003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.000 9.0009.4007.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.550 11.65011.500 11.4009.800 67.100
Place: 3T 21 11 2 21* 6 12T

12T

Donato Fontana704
Emerge A cademy -IA

2.400 3.000 2.9003.0003.3003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.100 8.0508.6008.6509.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.950 10.20011.600 10.95010.100 67.100
Place: 2 11 10 21 19T 11 12T

12T

Gavin M oore479
High Sierra- NV

1.600 3.000 2.1002.9002.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.100 8.6008.1008.6008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.25011.000 10.70011.100 67.000
Place: 8T 17T 19 8T 12 13 14 

14 

Jacob M a ldonado815
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.400 2.900 2.2003.1002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.2007.0008.8008.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 11.700 11.25010.100 10.40011.350 66.600
Place: 15T 13 23 8T 10 14 15 

15 

Lior  W arm flash610
OMEGA   - OR

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.800 7.9508.9008.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.400 10.05011.800 10.15010.900 66.400
Place: 7 15 7 22 14 19 16 

16 

A shw in Pandian141
W COGA- CA

1.600 2.700 2.1002.9003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.000 9.0008.4507.5508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.650 10.60011.350 11.10010.700 66.250
Place: 12* 20 14T 17 17 10 17 

17 

Elysha  Lopez181
Payke- CA

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.000 9.1009.2008.4008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.200 11.600 10.85011.300 11.2009.800 65.950
Place: 20T 14 16 16 21* 9 18 

18 

M atthew  Nordby824
Ex treme

2.400 3.000 2.1003.2002.9003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.200 7.7006.6509.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 12.000 11.4509.850 9.80011.200 65.400
Place: 22 9T 25 5* 11 20 19 

19 

T a te  King560
IGTC - CO

2.200 3.000 2.1002.9003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.400 7.5507.7007.6508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
F ina l: 11.200 10.850 11.00010.600 9.65011.400 64.700
Place: 20T 19 20 14 9 21T 20T

20T
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A lex W ills665
W orld Champions- TX

2.200 2.300 2.2002.9001.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.800 8.1508.2509.3008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.900 11.15011.150 10.35010.100 64.700
Place: 23T 17T 17 11 19T 15T 20T

20T

T anner Groves813
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 3.100 2.1003.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.150 5.8507.0507.2508.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.350 11.10010.050 7.9509.250 60.900
Place: 3T 22 24 12T 23 24 22 

22 

Isa iah Le367
Elevate- CA

2.200 3.100 2.2003.3002.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 6.000 7.0006.9506.1508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 8.350 11.25010.250 9.2009.100 60.300
Place: 6 24 21 8T 24 23 23 

23 

Connor Be ll600
OMEGA   - OR

0.000 3.200 3.0002.8003.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.100 9.0508.2508.9500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 12.550 0.00011.050 12.05010.300 45.950
Place: 25 2T 18 24* 18 1 24 

24 

FX -R-V -A iden Rogers339
Seawind- CA

0.000 0.000 0.0003.0000.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0007.2000.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.800 0.000 0.00010.200 0.0000.000 22.000
Place: 15T 25 22 24* 25 25 25 

25 
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